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Number

462
506
473
534
520
510
468
461
545
532
451
477
535
512
471
469
453
513
479
470
484
467
502
526
507
524
528
557
547
478
515
456
504
516
482
481
494
505
472
488
487
517
454
475
486
530
457
531
511

Time

7.13
7.53
7.55
8.08
8.16
8.28
8.31
8.36
8.43
8.49
8.55
9.01
9.03
9.09
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.21
9.23
9.25
9.42
9.45
9.48
9.50
9.54
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.14
10.17
10.21
10.22
10.26
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.54
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Name

F McGrath
D Barrie

D Alexander
K Malton
G Heath

H Jones

M Taylor
C Heys

R Goulsbra
A Mayers

| Heath

B Ratcliffe
L Riley

J Powell

A Morgan
G Barker

S Greaves
K Large

A Jones

C Barker

A Lockett
D Nimmo
M Cooper
B Moore

J Clews

D Ridge

A Shaw

A Swannock
M Ward
COrr

M Moore
A Deaville
P Evans

D Maydew
P Dawid

B Dawid

S Granr

G Priest

J Kinane

A O'Neil

D Windsor
R Hollins

P Thomas
C Guilfoyle
J Britton

R Goode

S Farnell

R Mayers
D Askey

& 9 S E Position
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101
36
35
63
21
95
45
41
40
84
65
80
9%
53
37
55
94
57
100
102
73
77
23

Number

451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
461
462
463
465
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502

Time

8.55
11.52
9.16
10.42
12.14
10.17
10.48
12.10
14.53
8.36
7.13
12.34
11.03
9.45
8.31
9.14
9.25
9.12
10.33
7.55
11.27
10.43
11.43
9.01
10.09
9.23
15.16
10.29
10.26
12.04
9.42
13.51
10.45
10.36
10.35
13.10
12.08
12.54
14.07
11.24
10.30
11.31
13.37
11.41
15.13
15.37
12.30
12.42
9.48
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Name

| Heath

M Matthews
S Greaves

P Thomas

S Duncan-Lewis
A Deaville

S Farnell

M Wheelton
K Lovatt

C Heys

F McGrath
R Pettitt

A Coates

D Nimmo

M Taylor

G Barker

C Barker

A Morgan

J Kinane

D Alexander
H Jones

C Guilfoyle
D Price

B Ratcliffe
COrr

A Jones

R Ainslie

B Dawid

P Dawid

D Moore

A Lockett

D McGurrin
J Britton

D Windsor
A O'Neil

T Shaw

L Turner

J Johnson

J Booth

K Beech

S Granr

C Rhys

A Smith

T Van-Rooyen
L Webster
B Denby

P Graham

L Quinn

M Cooper



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

529
465
503
493
474
495
519
497
476
536
539
538
452
483
556
490
458
542
455
509
544
558
546
500
463
746
548
501
559
514
491
518
541
540
489
508
533
552
527
551
525
537
543
521
496
485
492
553
745
459

100 498
101 480

10.59
11.03
11.20
11.24
11.27
11.31
11.34
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.50
11.52
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.20
12.28
12.30
12.34
12.37
12.39
12.42
12.44
12.52
12.54
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.23
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.51
14.07
14.42
14.47
14.53
15.13
15.16
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W Spilsbury
A Coates

M Pearson

K Beech

H Jones

C Rhys

M Cornish

T Van-Rooyen
D Price

S Barton

| Moody

J Moody

M Matthews
D Moore

P Swannock
L Turner

M Wheelton
A Stead

S Duncan-Lewis

J Harrison
K Murphy
D Rolfe

R Gilmore
P Graham
R Pettitt

J Boyle

M Willett
L Quinn

T Tomlins
L Finney
JJohnson
C Walford
M Harnett
J Adams

T Shaw

G Nicholl
P Tyson

A Jones

J Webber
C Boulton
S Wooddow
T Crisp

H Jeffery
K Nicholls
A Smith

D McGurrin
J Booth

T Lycett

L Boyle

K Lovatt

L Webster
R Ainslie

52
33
38

25
85
69

49
14
18
79
31
34
42
81
56

93
26
90
24
88
27
50
46
48
10
86

13
59
91
61
60
83
82
67
92
70

72
29
76
105
103
89
87
97
104
64
28

503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
556
557

11.20
10.21
10.31
7.53

9.54

13.13
12.16
8.28

10.54
9.09

9.21

12.52
10.14
10.22
10.37
13.01
11.34
8.16

13.35
10.01
13.30
9.50

13.27
10.03
10.59
10.47
10.50
8.49

13.14
8.08

9.03

11.45
13.32
11.50
11.47
13.04
13.02
12.12
13.33
12.17
8.43

12.28
10.07
12.39
17.40
15.55
13.28
13.23
14.42
16.13
12.06
10.05
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M Pearson
P Evans

G Priest

D Barrie

J Clews

G Nicholl

J Harrison
H Jones

D Askey

J Powell

K Large

L Finney
M Moore
D Maydew
R Hollins

C Walford
M Cornish
G Heath

K Nicholls
D Ridge

S Wooddow
B Moore

J Webber
A Shaw

W Spilsbury
R Goode

R Mayers
A Mayers
P Tyson

K Malton

L Riley

S Barton

T Crisp

J Moody

| Moody

J Adams

M Harnett
A Stead

H Jeffery

K Murphy
R Goulsbra
R Gilmore
M Ward

M Willett
S Brook

J Sollom

C Boulton
A Jones

T Lycett

J Rutter

P Swannock
A Swannock



102 499 15.37
103 550 15.55
104 554 16.13
105 549 17.40

B Denby
J Sollom
J Rutter
S Brook

71
78
98
75

558 12.20
559 12.44
745 14.47
746 12.37

3 -3 3

D Rolfe
T Tomlins
L Boyle
J Boyle



